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CDI3* | Les Internationaux de dressage
Compiègne | Du 02 au 05 mai 2024

Judge M : Maribel ALONSO DE QUINZANOSJudge C : Magnus RINGMARK
Judge E : Sandrine TRIMBORN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Andrew GARDNER

Judge B : Henning LEHRMANN

74.13073.696 71.848
77.0(1) (1) (1)

BLUE HORS ZNICKERS308 Nanna SKODBORG MERRALD 1669.51
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2013 / Stallion /  by BLUE HORS ZACK and ROSMARIE by DE NIRO 6 - BLUE HORS APS

72.174
(2)

71.087
(2)

72.587
1 080 €

%% % % % %

74.13071.413 70.435
77.0(2) (1) (3)

GIDEON K.H.330 Juliette RAMEL 1661.52
KWPN / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by RHODIUM and RONJA K.H. by IPS KRACK C - La Pomme HB

73.696
(1)

71.522
(1)

72.239
800 €

%% % % % %

69.89170.761 69.674
73.0(3) (6) (5)

HERELJA HIGGINS317 Camille JUDET CHERET 1626.53
KWPN / Other / 2012 / Gelding /  by JOHNSON TN and SORELJA by GRIBALDI - Francoise BOURGEOIS, S.A.S. PAMFOU DRESSAGE

72.174
(2)

71.087
(2)

70.717
640 €

%% % % % %

70.43570.652 70.652
74.0(4) (5) (2)

GERONIMO326 Floor VAN KEMPEN 1622.04
KWPN / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by BORDEAUX 28 and PARAGON by I.P.S. GRIBALDI - Joop AALDERING, Floor VAN KEMPEN

70.109
(5)

70.761
(4)

70.522
480 €

%% % % % %

71.19669.783 70.217
71.0(5) (3) (4)

INDIAN SUMMER301 Peter DE MULDER 1594.55
KWPN / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by APACHE and ARIONA by ROUSSEAU - Peter DE MULDER

69.348
(11)

66.087
(19)

69.326
280 €

%% % % % %

69.02269.565 68.043
71.0(6) (8) (12)

FENIX DE TINEO329 Maria CAETANO 1591.06
LUSIT / Bay / 2010 / Stallion /  by RUBI and AOLGA by OHEIDE - YEGUADA FINCA TINEO, LDA

70.109
(5)

69.130
(5)

69.174
240 €

%% % % % %

70.54368.261 68.043
72.0(12) (4) (12)

JOY GAME323 Frederic WANDRES 1583.57
KWPN / Other / 2014 / Gelding /  by DAVINO V.O.D. and TODUSJA by I.P.S. GRIBALDI - Elisabeth MORELL

69.457
(9)

67.935
(9)

68.848
240 €

%% % % % %

68.04368.804 69.022
70.0(9) (12) (6)

RULING OLIVIA311 Alexandre AYACHE 1583.08
OLDBG / Bay / 2014 / Mare /  - Alexandre AYACHE

69.674
(7)

68.587
(7)

68.826
240 €

%% % % % %

68.26168.804 68.804
70.0(9) (10) (8)

HYATT332 Tinne VILHELMSON SILFVÉN 1582.59
KWPN / Chestnut / 2012 / Mare /  by APACHE and DORETTA FUGA by SANDREO - Lövsta Stuteri AB

69.457
(9)

68.696
(6)

68.804
 

%% % % % %

67.17469.239 68.913
72.0(7) (15) (7)

MEGGLE'S BOSTON309 Juan RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL 1581.510
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Stallion /  by JOHNSON TN and ORPA by PARTOUT - Juan RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL

70.435
(4)

68.043
(8)

68.761
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Maribel ALONSO DE QUINZANOSJudge C : Magnus RINGMARK
Judge E : Sandrine TRIMBORN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Andrew GARDNER

Judge B : Henning LEHRMANN

68.26168.913 68.804
70.0(8) (10) (8)

ESPERANCE331 Tinne VILHELMSON SILFVÉN 1576.511
KWPN / Bay / 2009 / Stallion /  by SORENTO and VIOLITA by HARMONY'S ROUSSEAU - Lövsta Stuteri AB

69.565
(8)

67.174
(11)

68.543
 

%% % % % %

69.45767.935 67.609
70.0(14) (7) (15)

ENTERTAINER WIN T322 Paulina HOLZKNECHT 1566.512
KWPN / Bay / 2009 / Stallion /  by ROUSSEAU and WINNER T by JAZZ - Paulina HOLZKNECHT

69.022
(12)

66.522
(16)

68.109
 

%% % % % %

67.06568.587 68.804
70.0(11) (16) (8)

JAMES BOND DE MASSA320 Arnaud SERRE 1564.513
PSH / Bay / 2014 / Stallion /  by BRAVOUR B and XIXIRITA by XAQUIRO CIP - Francoise NICLAUS, Isabelle DOUCE

68.696
(15)

66.957
(13)

68.022
 

%% % % % %

66.19668.152 68.478
69.0(13) (19) (11)

TEMPO*IFCE335 Guillaume LUNDY CES 1558.014
HAN / ALEZAN BRULE / 2007 / Gelding /  by BRENTANO II and DAYLIGHT by DONNERHALL -  DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITATION IN
STITUT FRANCAIS(10

68.152
(18)

67.717
(10)

67.739
 

%% % % % %

65.97866.739 67.935
69.0(15) (20) (14)

BOLERO DU COUSSOUL314 Barbara CLEMENT KLINGER 1544.015
 / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by IMPALA DES FRETTES and PALLAS DU COUSSOUL by SCAPIN RBO - Barbara CLEMENT KLINGER

68.913
(13)

66.087
(19)

67.130
 

%% % % % %

67.60966.304 67.283
69.0(18) (13) (16)

BEL AMOUR319 Alizee ROUSSEL 1543.516
OLDBG / Other / 2012 / Stallion /  by BRETTON WOODS and DORINA by DONNERHALL - Alizee ROUSSEL, Regine FIMBEL

68.696
(15)

65.652
(21)

67.109
 

%% % % % %

66.84865.978 67.174
68.0(20) (18) (17)

DUTCH DESIGN327 Laurens VAN LIEREN 1534.517
KWPN / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by VIVALDI and UTOPIA  by I.P.S. GRIBALDI - Jan Pieter DALSEM, Laurens VAN LIEREN

68.261
(17)

65.326
(22)

66.717
 

%% % % % %

67.06566.304 66.304
67.0(18) (16) (19)

LUCKY GOLD 3316 Pauline GUILLEM 1530.018
 / Chestnut / 2013 / Gelding /  by LICOSTO and WUNDERSCHOENE by WANDERER - Pauline GUILLEM

65.870
(25)

67.065
(12)

66.522
 

%% % % % %

68.69666.739 65.543
66.0(15) (9) (22)

RILKADORA Z313 Bernard BOSSEAUX 1528.519
ZANG / Chestnut / 2012 / Mare /  by RILKE and WIND SONG by WELTMEYER - Bernard BOSSEAUX

64.457
(28)

66.848
(14)

66.457
 

%% % % % %

65.10965.870 66.848
67.0(21) (22) (18)

SHIRLEY307 Daniel BACHMANN ANDERSEN 1528.020
DWB / Chestnut / 2014 / Mare /  by SEZUAN 2 and COMPEED by SOLOS CAREX - Christian Vang LAURIDSEN, Vivi Vang LAURIDSE
N

67.935
(19)

66.413
(17)

66.435
 

%% % % % %

67.28365.543 65.217
68.0(23) (14) (24)

GAME BOY STH325 Jeanine NEKEMAN 1522.521
KWPN / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by ANDRETTI and RIMONA by LENNARD - Berna NEKEMAN, Lens NEKEMAN

66.739
(22)

66.196
(18)

66.196
 

%% % % % %

64.78365.217 65.761
67.0(25) (23) (20)

QUERIDA DE HUS315 Caroline GODIN 1514.022
HANN / Other / 2011 / Mare /  by QUATERBACK and WALKYRIE DE HUS by FURST HEINRICH - Caroline GODIN, Manuel GODIN

68.804
(14)

64.565
(24)

65.826
 

%% % % % %

65.87063.913 65.761
67.0(27) (21) (20)

KRYPTONITE VAN DE PERFORMING304 Sam VERHEYDEN 1511.523
BWP / Black / 2010 / Gelding /  by DETROIT 330463005 and CAPELLA G.I.H 411182803 by CHARMING 430533198 - Kristel DAELE
MANS

67.826
(20)

65.217
(23)

65.717
 

%% % % % %

63.26165.870 63.587
67.0(21) (25) (25)

GINGER318 Bertrand LIEGARD 1499.024
 / Bay / 2011 / Mare /  by TANGO and WILLOW'S BLOSSOM by DON PRIMAIRE - Annabel MOREAU, S.A.R.L. ECURIE CHAUCHARD

66.413
(23)

66.739
(15)

65.174
 

%% % % % %

63.58766.739 65.326
66.0(15) (24) (23)

WALL STREET JV333 Suphajit VUNTANADIT 1492.525
HANN / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by WIE WELTMEYER and SCARLETT 182 by STARWAY - Suphakamol VUNTANADIT, Suphakit 
VUNTANADIT

65.978
(24)

62.826
(27)

64.891
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Maribel ALONSO DE QUINZANOSJudge C : Magnus RINGMARK
Judge E : Sandrine TRIMBORN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Andrew GARDNER

Judge B : Henning LEHRMANN

62.71765.109 61.848
63.0(26) (27) (26)

FIL ROUGE303 Laurence ROOS 1470.026
BWP / Bay / 2005 / Stallion /  by STEDINGER and CALLUNA by ARGENTINUS - Laurence ROOS

65.326
(26)

64.565
(24)

63.913
 

%% % % % %

62.39165.326 59.674
64.0(24) (28) (28)

QUANTUM LEAP VAN'T GENTHOF306 Tereza VAN MALDEREN 1465.027
OLDBG / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by QUATERBACK and HAUPTSTUTBUCH STARLEIT by STEDINGER - Tereza VAN MALDEREN

67.826
(20)

63.261
(26)

63.696
 

%% % % % %

61.73962.174 58.370
60.0(28) (29) (29)

GRANDEUR A328 Laurens VAN LIEREN 1420.028
KWPN / Black / 2011 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and AQITA A by OO SEVEN - Jan Pieter DALSEM

65.109
(27)

61.304
(28)

61.739
 

%% % % % %

62.93558.261 60.000
59.0(30) (26) (27)

ETOILE324 Dane RAWLINS 1402.529
WESTF / Bay / 2011 / Gelding /  by EHRENDORF and SHIRLEY by IPS KRACK C - Greg POWELL, Dane RAWLINS

63.696
(29)

60.000
(29)

60.978
 

%% % % % %

59.13058.913 57.717
57.0(29) (30) (30)

FENETON321 Gilles SIAUVE 1368.530
 / Bay / 2013 / Gelding /  by FOUNDATION and LEENA by LANCIER - Gilles SIAUVE

62.500
(30)

59.239
(30)

59.500
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 4000 €RANKED30 PRIZES8

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 3(*)=Team / Equipe


